

Corsair to move Origin PC production to its Atlanta Facility

February 2, 2024

MILPITAS, Calif.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Feb. 2, 2024-- Corsair Gaming, Inc. (Nasdaq: CRSR) ("Corsair" or the "Company"), a leading global provider and innovator of high-performance gear for gamers, streamers, content-creators, and gaming PC builders, today announced the move of its Origin PC factory to its Atlanta facility. This move aims to enhance Origin PC's capacity and customization options, and underscores Corsair's commitment to bringing personalization across all its product lines to consumers and partners.

This press release features multimedia. View the full release here: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20240202485067/en/



Corsair Gaming, Inc. (Nasdaq: CRSR) ("Corsair" or the "Company"), a leading global provider and innovator of high-performance gear for gamers, streamers, content-creators, and gaming PC builders, today announced the move of its Origin PC factory to its Atlanta facility. This move aims to enhance Origin PC's capacity and customization options, and underscores Corsair's commitment to bringing personalization across all its product lines to consumers and partners. (Photo: Business Wire)

This follows the successful completion of the state-of-the-art Corsair facility in Taiwan, now in full production and capable of delivering personalized game controllers globally. Corsair's Atlanta facility has also undergone expansion to add capacity for production and warehousing, providing a strategic opportunity for Origin's and all other Corsair's products to scale.

"We're incredibly excited about the expansion of customization and personalization capability in our portfolio," said Andy Paul, CEO, and founder of Corsair. "This move begins an exciting new chapter for custom PC building and one that will help Corsair deliver perfect battlestations to our consumers."

Origin PC remains dedicated to building high-performance customized systems, 24-hour dedicated support, and to uphold its reputation for building award-winning PCs.

About Corsair Gaming, Inc.

Corsair (Nasdaq: CRSR) is a leading global developer and manufacturer of

high-performance gear and technology for gamers, content creators, and PC enthusiasts. From award-winning PC components and peripherals, to premium streaming equipment and smart ambient lighting, Corsair delivers a full ecosystem of products that work together to enable everyone, from casual gamers to committed professionals, to perform at their very best.

Copyright © 2024 Corsair Memory, Inc. All rights reserved. CORSAIR and the sails logo are registered trademarks of CORSAIR in the United States and/or other countries. All other company and/or product names may be trade names, trademarks, and/or registered trademarks of the respective owners with which they are associated.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20240202485067/en/

Investor Relations:

Ronald van Veen ir@corsair.com 510-578-1407

Media:
David Ross
david.ross@corsair.com
+44 1182 080542

Source: Corsair Gaming, Inc.